Beschikbare kleuren

LAGOS 300 CM

Modelnummer
Merk
Toepassing
Samenstelling
Dessin

Gewicht gm/Im
Gewicht gm/m2
Lichtechtheid
Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Vouwgordijnen geschikt

Vouwgordijnprogramma

111182
Essente

Sheer

100% Polyester
Plain / Semi Plain
201

67

6

1

10

NEE

NEE

Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen JA

Kantelen voor confectie

JA




